
【 男 子 】

2 1

高 知

土 佐 塾

高 知 西

高 知 工 業

中 村

土 佐

高 知 学 芸

室 戸

岡 豊

山 田

高 知 高 専

追 手 前

高 知 商 業

2-0

18-25
26-24
25-20

高
知
商
業
高
校

2-1

2-0

2-0 2-0十
一
年
ぶ
り
三
十
四
度
目
優
勝

平成19年度　高知県高等学校バレーボール春季大会　　4月22･23日

2-0

2-02-1

2-0

2-02-1



【女子】

2-0

2-0

2-0

2 1

高知商業

高知農業

小 津

高 知 東

四 万 十

丸 の 内

中 村

高 岡

高知高専

高 知

高知工業

清 水

幡多農業

高 知 西

須 崎

土佐女子

岡 豊

山 田

西 土 佐

佐 川

宿 毛

仁 淀

室 戸

追 手 前

高 知 南

嶺 北

安 芸

土 佐

明徳義塾

高知学芸

土 佐 塾

高知中央

25-18
24-26
25-20

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

高
知
中
央
高
校

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-1

2-1

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

平成19年度　高知県高等学校バレーボール春季大会　　4月22･23日

2-0 2-1

2-02-0

初
優
勝

2-02-0

2-1

2-0




